XPG MARS 980 BLADE PCIe Gen5 x4 M.2 2280 Solid State Drive
MARS 980 BLADE is the gaming PCIe 5.0 Gen5 SSD for laptops, delivering up to 14,000/13,000MB/s
speeds and 4TB capacity. Engineered for long-lasting, stable performance, AI workloads, PS5 expansion,
and the latest Intel and AMD platforms.
Features
Ordering Information
● The gaming laptop-ready PCIe 5.0 SSD Capacity Model Number EAC Code / UPC Code
● PCIe Gen5 x4 transmission interface
● R/W speed up to 14,000/13,000MB/s for PC/laptop
8TB SMAR-980B-8TCS
4711658155887
842243038248
● Powered by TSMC 6nm process
4TB SMAR-980B-4TCS
4711658150844
  — runs cool without extra cooling hardware 842243035674
● Work with PS5
2TB SMAR-980B-2TCS
4711658150837
● Capacity up to 8TB 842243035667
● SLC Caching and DRAM Cache Buffer
1TB SMAR-980B-1TCS
4711658150820
● Pyrite encryption support 842243035650
● Advanced LDPC ECC Technology